Date

03/18/
14

03/19/
14
04/04/
14
04/08/

14

04/10/
14

04/22/
14

04/23/
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04/25/
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04/29/
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05/02/
14

05/06/
14
05/09/
14
05/13/

14

05/15/
14

05/22/
14

05/27/
14
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First Colonial Soccer

. 2009

Games for FC Patriots
Last Updated on July 05, 2024

Away Team

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

Princess Anne

FC Patriots
Salem
Hickory
Kellam

Kempsville

Landstown

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

Ocean Lakes

Granby
FC Patriots

Cox

Away
Scor

e

1

3

Home Team

York

Grafton

Green Run

FC Patriots

Churchland

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

Cox

BAYSIDE

FC Patriots

FC Patriots

Tallwood

FC Patriots

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Tie
Win
Loss
Loss (OT)
Win
Win

Loss (OT)
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